Power Strips
Homaco’s versatile Horizontal Power Strips and Vertical Power Strips are the solution to your
power and protection needs. Horizontal units mount standard 19” equipment racks or cabinets.
Each unit is equipped with 8 outlets and a 15-foot SJT black cord.
Vertical units attach to the uprights of standard equipment racks and cabinets. Mounting brackets
accommodate side or front installation. Spring clip attachment allows easy snap-in/snap-out unit
access. Each unit includes 10 outlets and a 15-foot SJT black cord.
Optional Horizontal Power Strip and Vertical Power Strip features include surge protection and a

Horizontal Power Strips
*Denotes lighted switch.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
15-Amp
PS-48-15A-10 No No Straight Blade 5-15P 15 Amp Straight Blade 3
PS-48-15A-10P Yes No Straight Blade 5-15P 15 Amp Straight Blade 3
20-Amp
PS-48-20A-10 No No Straight Blade 5-20P 20 Amp Straight Blade 3
PS-48-20A-10P Yes No Straight Blade 5-20P 20 Amp Straight Blade 3
PS-48-20A-10T No Yes NEMA locking 5-20P 20 Amp Straight Blade 3
 Surge Twist Lock     Plug  Receptacle         Ship
Catalog No. Protection  Plug     Style   Style        Weight
Vertical Power Strips
1875 W. Fullerton Ave.  �    Chicago, IL 60614